
2016 GWGA State Am - Championship
Hosted by: Pinetree Country Club

Gross Scores for Champion A

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total
Champ Payton Schanen +1 69 73 75 217 *playoff

Runner-up Janet Mao +1 73 71 73 217 *playoff
3 Isabella Skinner +4 70 74 76 220
4 Kayla Jones +6 77 71 74 222

T5 Louise Yu +8 78 73 73 224
T5 Anna Buchanan +9 74 74 76 224
T7 Tiffany Kang +9 73 74 78 225
T7 Lauren Lightfritz +12 76 75 74 225
9 Kayley Marschke +10 73 75 78 226

Gross Scores for Championship B

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total
1 Michaela Owen +8 74 77 73 224
2 Whitney Stevenson +16 78 76 78 232
3 Marin Hanna +20 76 82 78 236
4 Abigail Bolt +20 76 81 79 236

T5 Katy Harris +22 81 77 80 238
T5 Sarah Harrison +22 81 80 77 238
7 Emily Cunningham +23 80 78 81 239
8 Meghan Nay +25 80 78 83 241
9 Danielle Davis +28 73 85 86 244

Gross Scores for Championship Flight 1

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total
1 Maggie Ashmore +22 83 79 76 238
2 Morgan Wood +27 86 80 77 243
3 Tiffany Elam +29 85 82 78 245

T4 Brooke Hempel +31 83 82 82 247
T4 Jirapon Carlson +31 82 84 81 247
T6 Deb Jackson +33 85 81 83 249
T6 Kelsey Kurnett +33 83 83 83 249
8 Rebeca Garcia +38 85 80 89 254

Gross Scores for Championship Flight 2

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total
1 Taylor Sarratt +28 81 87 76 244
2 Haley Willman +32 85 83 80 248
3 Sherri Mattiussi +38 84 83 87 254
4 Sara Jane Bowers +38 82 86 86 254
5 Mary L. Riley +40 82 88 86 256
6 Karson Stone +41 84 88 85 257

T7 Leslie Elkins +42 86 86 86 258
T7 Mo Gronning +42 84 87 87 258

(cont on next page)



Gross Scores for Championship Flight 3

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total
1 Tracy Marshall +44 88 86 86 260
2 Deana Atkins +44 86 87 87 260
3 Loren Kim +45 89 89 83 261
4 Kay Yun +50 91 89 86 266
5 Megan Reddick +52 94 89 85 268
6 Jill Rhodes +53 89 89 91 269
7 Victoria Huggins +61 92 91 94 277
8 Stephanie Liu +64 90 97 93 280



2016 GWGA State Am - Tournament
Hosted by: Pinetree Country Club

Gross Scores for Flight 1

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total
Winner JoAnn Setliffe BD'16 +38 80 83 91 254

2 Maria Johnson +39 87 84 84 255
SuperSr Jodie Shepard PP'08 +40 85 85 86 256

T4 Ginette Spinucci +41 88 84 85 257
T4 Teagan Fritts +41 88 79 90 257
T4 Terri Breyman BD'16 +41 84 85 88 257
7 Roxanne Garcia +53 90 84 95 269

Gross Scores for Flight 2

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total
1 Marilyn Nolan-Johnson PP' +41 88 87 82 257
2 Janet Norris BD'16 +45 83 91 87 261
3 Jinna Wheeler +48 89 88 87 264

T4 Jean Franks +49 89 88 88 265
T4 Sissi Gann H'14 +49 86 93 86 265
6 Fran Clinkscales BD'16 +55 88 87 96 271
7 Sherry Huchet +56 90 87 95 272

Gross Scores for Flight 3

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total
1 Yvonne Bailey +52 88 93 87 268
2 Barbara Brown +55 87 93 91 271
3 Eleanor Kirkland +57 91 93 89 273

T4 Ashley Dixon +57 90 91 92 273
T4 Jean Dawson +57 88 94 91 273
6 Lena Tice +63 96 91 92 279

Gross Scores for Flight 4

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total
1 Carol Hersman +63 92 95 92 279
2 Lori Soles PP'11 +64 93 96 91 280
3 Julie Hebert +65 92 98 91 281
4 Becky Yager BD'16 +66 98 97 87 282
5 Pam Mitchell BD'16 +76 94 94 104 292

T6 JoAnn Timm BD'16 +87 97 99 107 303
T6 Tracy Lindsey +87 101 99 103 303

Gross Scores for Flight 5

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total
1 Fran Coody +79 104 97 94 295
2 Ina Martin +89 104 100 101 305
3 Provi Drucker +93 100 107 102 309
4 Barbara Blatter +99 102 105 108 315
5 Lynn Homer +107 114 110 99 323
6 Rose Mary Dixon +108 109 110 105 324
7 Margaret Padgett NC 97 114 NC NC



Payton  Schanen 1 69-73-75--21
73-71-73

7

 Mao Janet2 --217

Isabella Skinner3 70-74-76--220

Kayla Jones4 77-71-74--222

Louise Yu5 78-73-73--224

Michaela Owen6 74-77-73--224

Deanna "Anna" Buchanan7 74-74-76--224

Lauren Lightfritz8 76-75-74--225

Tiffany Kang9 73-74-78--225

Kayley Marschke10 73-75-78--226

Whitney Stevenson11 78-76-78--232

Marin Hanna12 76-82-78--236

Abigail Bolt13 76-81-79--236

Maggie Ashmore14 83-79-76--238

Sarah Harrison15 81-80-77--238

Katy Harris16 81-77-80--238

Emily Cunningham17 80-78-81--239

Meghan Nay18 80-78-83--241

Morgan Wood19 86-80-77--243

Taylor Sarratt20 81-87-76--244

Danielle Davis21 73-85-86--244

Tiffany Elam22 85-82-78--245

Jirapon Carlson23 82-84-81--247

Brooke Hempel24 83-82-82--247

Haley Willman25 85-83-80--248

Deb Jackson26 85-81-83--249

Kelsey Kurnett27 83-83-83--249

Sara Jane Bowers28 82-86-86--254

Sherri Mattiussi29 84-83-87--254

Rebeca Garcia30 85-80-89--254

Mary L. Riley31 82-88-86--256

Karson Stone32 84-88-85--257

Leslie Elkins33 86-86-86--258

Mo Gronning34 84-87-87--258

Tracy Marshall35 88-86-86--260

Deana Atkins36 86-87-87--260

Loren Kim37 89-89-83--261

Kay Yun38 91-89-86--266

Megan Reddick39 94-89-85--268

Jill Rhodes40 89-89-91--269

Victoria Huggins41 92-91-94--277

Stephanie Liu42 90-97-93--280

Gross Scores

2016 GWGA State Am - Championship

Pinetree Country Club

Page: 1TPP-Reports Menu-Reports-Gross Multi Round (Rank) 3 days          8/2/2016 1:43 PM

   
**won  play-off by  


